

1

5

6

State of Misconsin 2013 - 2014 LEGISLATURE



ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY BILL 417

October 14, 2013 - Offered by Representative Sanfelippo.

At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

| 2 | 1. Page 6, line 23: delete lines 23 and 24. |
|---|--|
| 3 | 2. Page 9, line 13: after "later than" insert "60 days after". |
| 4 | 3. Page 9, line 14: delete "under this par. (b)" and substitute "under par. (b)". |

4. Page 11, line 4: delete "48 consecutive months" and substitute "24

7 (END)

consecutive months".